
Current (FY26) Adult Education Programs to Assist in Determining School Status for Out-of-School Youth as 
of July 2025

Program Name Program Admin (P.A.) P.A. Emails 
A Safe Haven Jeremiah Martin jmartin@asafehaven.org
Black Hawk College Ann Young younga@bhc.edu
Carbondale Community High School Sandy Snowden sandy.snowden@cchs165.com
City Colleges of Chicago Luis Narvarez lnarvaez5@ccc.edu
College of Dupage Dan Deasy deasyd@cod.edu
College of Lake County Tasha Shell Ishell@clcillinois.edu
Danville Area Community College Chantal Savage-Bryant c.bryant@dacc.edu
Elgin Community College Elizabeth Hobson ehobson@elgin.edu
Greater West Town Community Proj Kimberly Hansel khansel@gwtp.edu
Heartland Community College Khrystyna Sanborn khrystyna.sanborn@heartland.edu
Heartland Human Care Services Stephen Rodgers srodges@heartlandalliance.org
Highland Community College Rachel Feldhaus rachel.feldhaus@highland.edu
Howard Area Community Center Jim Bell jbell@howardarea.org
Illinois Central College Adam Kuchan adam.kuchan@icc.edu
Illinois Eastern Community Colleges Angelique Maguire maguirea@iecc.edu
Illinois Valley Community College Sarah Escatel sara_escatel@ivcc.edu
John A. Logan College Crystal Hosselton crystal.hosselton@jalc.edu
John Wood Community College Monica Foster mfoster@jwcc.edu
Joliet Junior College Margaret Wolf margaret.wolf@jjc.edu
Kankakee Community College Shannan Carrell scarrell@kcc.edu 
Kaskaskia Community College Thomas Henegar thenegar@kaskaskia.edu
Kishwaukee College Patti Wragg pwragg@kish.edu
Lake Land College Dustyn Fatheree dfatheree@lakelandcollege.edu
Lewis and Clark Community College Jeff Campbell jercampbell@lc.edu
Lincoln Land Community College Patty Mendoza Patty.Mendoza@llcc.edu
Literacy Chicago Marilyn Murchison mmurchison@literacychicago.org
McHenry County College Marcela Jacobo Thrush mjacobothrush@mchenry.edu
Monroe/Randolph Regional Office of EducatiTom Springborn tsprinborn@roe45.net
Moraine Valley Community College Michael Morsches morschesm@morainevalley.edu
Morton College Laurie Cashman laurie.cashman@morton.edu
Mundelein Cons. High School #120 Dr. Anthony Kroll akroll@d120.org
Oakton Community College Elena Smoukova Elenaesmoukova@oakton.edu
Parkland College Kiefer Owens kowens@parkland.edu
Prairie State College Christopher McElroy Chris.Blankenhorn@Illinois.gov
Rend Lake College Linda D. Stasko staskol@rlc.edu
Richland Community College Krystle Tempel ktempel@richland.edu
Rock Valley College Dr. Amanda Smith A.smith@RockValleyCollege.edu
Rockford Public Schools Dist. #205 Tammy Shippet tammy.shippet@rps205.com
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ROE 33 Henderson/ Knox/ Mercer/ Warren CMargaret Segersten msegersten@roe33.net
Sauk Valley Community College Mrs. Sarah Mcfarlane sarah.a.mcfarlane@svcc.edu
Shawnee Community College Ginger Harner gingerh@shawneecc.edu
South Suburban College Raylynn Stokes scarrell@kcc.edu 
Southeastern Illinois College Audrey Talbott audrey.talbott@six.edu
Southwestern Illinois College Mereadith Shivers mereadith.shivers@swic.edu
Spoon River College Chad Murphy chad.murphy@src.edu
Springfield Public School Dist. #186 Reiko Hurd rhurd@sps186.org
YWCA NWIL Elizabeth Johnston ElizabethJ@ywcanwil.org 
Township High School District #113 Reni Mitkova mitkova@dist113.org
Township High School District #211 Jacquese Gilbert jgilbert@d211.org
Township High School District #214 Karen Oswald karen.oswald@d214.org
Triton College Gregg Beglau greggbeglau@triton.edu 
Urbana School District #116 Shawna Scherer sscherer@usd116.org
Waubonsee Community College Adam Schauer aschauer@waubonsee.edu
William Rainey Harper College Dr. Joanne Ivory jivory@harpercollege.edu
YWCA Elgin Felicia King fking@ywcaelgin.org

As of Thursday, 7-17-2025 - Provided by Sarah Goldhammer with Adult Ed
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